Incident Date Report Number

7/15/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021

RMP21-005217
RMP21-005218
RMP21-005219

RMP21-005220
RMP21-005221

RMP21-005222

RMP21-005223

RMP21-005224

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

62 TURN ONTO ARBOR
62 MARKET PLACE
1800 WINNETKA CIR
4700 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:1635
ALGONQUIN RD

4700 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR
4700 ARBOR DR
3004 DOVE ST

2102 MARTIN LN

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:5001
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:2602 FULLE
ST

3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE

W ALGONQUIN RD /
WEBER DR

4681 KENILWORTH DR
2634 SMITH ST

3910 RAVEN LN

3506 MEADOW DR

E ILLINOIS AVE / S HICKS
RD

Location Name

MOTEL 6
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
VILLAGE BANK AND TRUST

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

UNLIMITED BLDG SERVICES

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

LOUD SUBJECT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG

INFO

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
PUBLIC SERVICE

AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
ACCIDENT

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

7/19/2021 8:51:40 AM



Incident Date

7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021
7/15/2021

Report Number

RMP21-005225

RMP21-005226

RMP21-005227

RMP21-005228
RMP21-005229
RMP21-005230

RMP21-005231
RMP21-005232
RMP21-005233

RMP21-005234

RMP21-005235
RMP21-005236

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location
3700 EMERSON AVE

KIMBERRY CT / PLUM
TREE LN

BROOKMEADE DR/
MAGNOLIA DR

3286 KIRCHOFF RD
1501 ROHLWING RD
106 CHICORY CT

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

APPROX LOC:1317 GOLF
RD

APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF
RD

3000 KIRCHOFF RD
1800 WINNETKA CIR
1301 MEIJER DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
1301 MEIJER DR
4109 JODY CT

2600 ST JAMES ST
1735 ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:5999 NEW
WILKE RD #BLDG #4

5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR
3501 ALGONQUIN RD
2202 OAK LN

909 ROHLWING RD
2455 PLUM GROVE RD

Location Name

COMMUNITY GARDEN

JIMMY JOHNS

JEWEL

MOTEL 6
MEIJER STORE
CROSSROADS 3
MEIJER STORE

OBERWEIS DAIRY

FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY
CROSSROADS 3

WAVERLY PARK

PALELLAS AUTO BODY

Incident
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
911 INFO CALL

RECKLESS DRIVING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
STATION REPORT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
PREMISES CHECK

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
FRAUD ACTIVITY
INVESTIGATION
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
SUBJECT STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/19/2021 8:51:40 AM



Incident Date Report Number

7/15/2021

7/15/2021

7/15/2021
7/15/2021

RMP21-005237
RMP21-005238

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name Incident Disposition

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD

APPROX LOC:5902 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

HIGHLAND DR

4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
1445 HICKS RD WINGS PROGRAM, INC. AMBULANCE CALL SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/19/2021 8:51:40 AM



