



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/15/2021	RMP21-005217	62 TURN ONTO ARBOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/15/2021	RMP21-005218	62 MARKET PLACE		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/15/2021	RMP21-005219	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	LOUD SUBJECT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:1635 ALGONQUIN RD	VILLAGE BANK AND TRUST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		4700 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005220	3004 DOVE ST		INFO	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005221	2102 MARTIN LN		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:5001 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:2602 FULLE ST		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		3750 INDUSTRIAL AVE	UNLIMITED BLDG SERVICES	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/15/2021	RMP21-005222	W ALGONQUIN RD / WEBER DR		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021		4681 KENILWORTH DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/15/2021	RMP21-005223	2634 SMITH ST		SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/15/2021		3910 RAVEN LN		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/15/2021		3506 MEADOW DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/15/2021	RMP21-005224	E ILLINOIS AVE / S HICKS RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/15/2021		3700 EMERSON AVE		ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/15/2021		KIMBERRY CT / PLUM TREE LN		911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005225	BROOKMEADE DR / MAGNOLIA DR		RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		1501 ROHLWING RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005226	106 CHICORY CT		STATION REPORT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:1317 GOLF RD	JIMMY JOHNS	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005227	APPROX LOC: KIRCHOFF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/15/2021	RMP21-005228	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	JEWEL	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005229	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
7/15/2021	RMP21-005230	1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		1301 MEIJER DR	MEIJER STORE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
7/15/2021	RMP21-005231	4109 JODY CT		FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/15/2021	RMP21-005232	2600 ST JAMES ST		INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005233	1735 ALGONQUIN RD	OBERWEIS DAIRY	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #4		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005234	5101 CARRIAGEWAY DR	FOUNTAINS ON CARRIAGEWAY	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 3	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005235	2202 OAK LN	WAVERLY PARK	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005236	909 ROHLWING RD	PALELLAS AUTO BODY	SUBJECT STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021		2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021		APPROX LOC:5902 HIGHLAND DR		WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005237	4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/15/2021	RMP21-005238	1445 HICKS RD	WINGS PROGRAM, INC.	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT